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ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported
into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 14th December 1895, together with the Quantities
Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

Animals living : —
Oxen, Bulls, Cows, and Calves
Sheep and Lambs

Fresh Meat :—
Beef

Pork

Salted or Preserved Meat : —

Beef

Pork
Meat unenumerated, salted
Meat, preserved otherwise

Dairy Produce and Substitutes

Cheese
Milk and Cream fresh
Condensed Milk

Eersrs ...

Poultry and Game

Rabbits, dead (not tinned)

Lard

Corn, Grain, Meal, and Flour :-
Wheat
Wheat Meal and Flour...
Barley
Oats

Beans
Maize or Indian Corn ...

Fruit, Raw : —

Lemons ...

Plums ... . .
Pears ... ...

Hay

Hops ...

Vegetables : —
Onioos, raw
Potatoes...
Unenumerated ...

and fresh
than by salting

Number
»
»

cwts.
11
51

51

11

1)
Gallons

cwts.

Great Hundred

Value £

cwts.

11

Bash.

Tons

cwts.

Bush,
cwts.

Value £

QUANTITIES.

1894.

4,289
9,527

23,876
52,2^5

5,254

68,575
7,848

19,709
4,849
4,313
9,451

51,922
24,984
49,044
10,057

7,691

244,465

34,309

3,272

35,598

1,458,895
388,616
669,783
275,104

51,860
189,562
557,088

237,931
333,354

26,195

4,562
705

15,942

1,896

7,596

93,368
64,675
17,748

1895.

9,254
15,421

30,265
47,704

8,158

89,762
4,055

27,683
4,581
4,970

13,371

58,425
20,373
21,971

271
8,850

276,123

24,420

3,553

39,326

906,200
327,380
578.300
116,900

60,490
88,380

683,600

167,846
449,213

34,683

3,289
796

7,626

2,879

9,997

101,803
3,357
8,962

Statistical Office, Custom House, London,
December 16, 1895.

T. J. PITTAR.


