THE EDINBURGH GAZETTE, DECEMBER 20, 1895.

ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 14th December 1895, together with the Quantities Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

					QUANTITIES.			
		•					1894.	1895.
nimals living :								
Oxen, Bulls, Co	ows, and	d Calv	res			Number	4,289	9,254
Sheep and Lam	bs					>>	9,527	15,421
Swine		•••				"		_
resh Meat :								
Beef		•••				cwts.	23,876	30,265
Mutton		•••				,,	52,285	47,704
Pork				•••		,,	5,254	8,158
1014 111						"	-,	- 1
alted or Preserved	Meat	_						
Bacon					•••		68,575	89,762
Beef	•••	•••				17	7,848	4,055
**		•••	•••	•••	•••	"	19,709	27,688
D 1	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"		4,581
Pork	 atod oo		 nd froel	••• h	•••	,1	4,849	4,970
Meat unenumer					•••	,,	4,313	
Meat, preserved	otherw	vise th	an by s	atting	•••	**	9,451	13,371
airy Produce and S	Substitu	ites :—	-					
Butter				•••	•••	,1	51,922	58,428
Margarine	•••					,,	24,984	20,373
Cheese			•••	•••		,,	49,044	21,971
Milk and Crean	a. fresh				•••	Gallons	10,057	271
Condensed Milk	-, 					cwts.	7,691	8,850
Conacinsoa inin	• • • •							
ggs	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Great Hundred	244,465	276,123
oultry and Game		•••	•••		•••	∇ alue £	34,309	24,420
labbits, dead (not t	inned)			•••		cwts.	3,272	3,553
ard	•••			•••		••	35,598	39,326
orn, Grain, Meal, s	nd Flo						l	
							1 459 905	906 900
Wheat	 	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	1,458,895	906,200
Wheat Meal ar	ia Flou	r	•••		•••	,,	388,616	327,380
Barley	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	669,783	578,300
Oats	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	275,104	116,900
Pease	•••			•••		,,	51,860	60,490
Beans	•••					,,	189,562	88,380
Maize or India						33	557,088	683,600
							·	,
ruit, Raw :—								
Apples						Bush.	237,931	167,846
Oranges							333,354	449,218
Lemons						1)	26,195	34,688
Cherries	•••			•••	•••	25		
Th:	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"		
D	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	4.500	9 001
Pears	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	4,562	3,289
Grapes	•••	•••	•••	•••	••••	,,	705	796
Unenumerated	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	. "	15,942	7,626
ay	•••		•••			Tons	1,896	2,879
	•••	•••	•••		•••	ewts.	7,596	9,997
.ops						1		
egetables :								
egetables :— Onious, raw	•••					Bush.	93,368	
egetables :—			•••	 	 1	Bush. cwts.	93,368 64,675 17,748	$101,803 \\ 3,357$

Statistical Office, Custom House, London, December 16, 1895. T. J. PITTAR.